
La Pleuroterie

Marie-Anne Saint-Dizier

3 la Lande de Cartravers

22 320 LA HARMOYE

06 35 56 39 71

contact@lapleuroterie.bzh

www.lapleuroterie.bzh

Commande groupée

Pleurotes bio

Personne référente : ….....................................................

Mail : …................................................

téléphone : …...................................................

Entreprise : ….....................................................

Adresse : …................................................................................................................

Nom - prénom Quan3té
Quan3té

totale
Prix total

Réglé

O/N

250g

(3€)

500g

(6€)

1kg

(12€)

(Q1+Q2+Q3) 

= ...kg
Q T x 12€/kg
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TOTAUX ….......... kg …........... €

N°Siret : 847 947 660 00019 Mode de production Biologique certifié par CERTIPAQ BIO FR-BIO09


